Butterfly valves, named for the functionality of the disc, shaped like a butterfly, make it easy to regulate water flow and to do
so instantly, which makes them suitable in pressurised applications where air or gas is used.
Featuring an ISO top for direct mounting of pneumatic and electric actuators, this stainless steel, manually operated butterfly
valve is perfect for a wide variety of industries and applications, such as marine piping systems, fire protection and agricul-
tural irrigation systems where a large number of connecting fittings are being used.
Stainless Steel Wafer &
Lugged Butterfly Valves
DATA SHEET
Size (mm) Size (inch)
Part Number
Wafer Table E Lugged Table E
40 1-1/2 BFVW-SS-040 -
50 2 BFVW-SS-050 BFVL-SS-050
65 2-1/2 BFVW-SS-065 BFVL-SS-065
80 3 BFVW-SS-080 BFVL-SS-080
100 4 BFVW-SS-100 BFVL-SS-100
150 6 BFVW-SS-150 BFVL-SS-150
200 8 BFVW-SS-200 BFVL-SS-200
Product Group: VS02
Applications/Industries
• Chemical
• Petroleum